Vacuum Accessories
Commercial Equipment

14600 21st Avenue North e Plymouth, MN 55447-3408
Phone: 800.253.0367 e Fax: 800.825.2753

240 Superior Boulevard e Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5T 2L2
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Floor Tools

| Part Number | Description

a
b

C

1408492510
56100776
56649625
56100745
1471383500
1407547500
1471383510
1471383520
1407087500
1407547000
1407629000
1407629010
56209233
56100373
56100372
30553A
1409598500

1409598510

12 in Multi-surface Floor Tool, Gray, 1.25 in
Deluxe Turbo Floor Tool, White, 1.25 in
Turbo Floor Tool, Black, 1.25 in

Kit Turbo Tool with Reducer

Quick Glide Multi-surface Floor Tool, 1.5 in
Paddle Floor Tool, 12 in, 1.5 Fitting

Hard Floor Brush Tool, 14 in, 1.5 in Fitting
Carpet Scallop Tool, 1.5 in Fitting

12 in Multi-surface Floor Tool, Black, 1.25 in
Paddle Floor Tool, 12 in, 1.25 in Fitting
Squeegee Tool, 14 in, 1.5 in Fitting

Hard Floor Brush Tool, 14 in, 1.5 in Fitting
Squeegee Tool for S-Wand

Soft Floor Tool for S-Wand

Hard Floor Tool for S-Wand

Turbo Floor Tool for CarpetMaster 30

Wet Tool for Summit 9

Brush Tool for Summit 9
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b \
\ Wands
c
— | Part Number | Description
— » a 1470851500 Replacement Detail Wand
—

d ————e. . .
— b | 1408246000 Chrome Plated Steel Tube, 19 in x 1.25 in
— c | 81906500 Telescopic Wand, Chrome Plated Steel, 1.25 in
~— - ) — . .
T — d | 1471387500 2 Plgce, .S-'.I'ype Aluminum Wand,
\ 1.5in Fitting
e 1408246040 Black Steel Wand, 19 in, 1.25 in Fitting, one
e
P f 0116431500 Aluminum Wand, 19 in, 1.25 in Fitting, one
g 0118130500 Telescopic Wand, Aluminum, 1.25 in
f h 0116451010 Aluminum Wand, 1.5 in Fitting, one
— g
i | 1405132000 Curyed \_Ngnd Assembly for Bulk Hose,
1.5in Fitting
g .| 56409563 S-Wand, 2-Piece Steel Chrome, Button Lock,
J 1.5in Fitting
\ k | 49884A Accessory Wand for CarpetMaster 30
h o, ey
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Crevice Tools

| Part Number | Description

a | 1471203500 Crevice Nozzle Tool
b | 56703725 Crevice Tool
c 81140900 Crevice Tool, Gray, Flexible, 1.25 in
d 81530400 Crevice Tool with Relief Holes, Gray, 1.25 in
\' e 0103098500 Crevice Tool, Black, 1.25 in Fitting
f 1471386500 Crevice Tool, 17 in, 1.5 in Fitting
g 59223A Crevice Nozzle Tool
h | 1408258000 Crevice Tool
i | 1408012000 Crevice Tool
j 10108738020 Crevice Tool, White, 1.5 in Fitting
k 1 56100376 Crevice Tool for S-Wand
i
j
~
k
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Upholstery Tools

/ | Part Number | Description

Bl a | 1471205500 Upholstery Nozzle Tool
M b | 32043700 Rectangular Upholstery Tool, Gray, 1.25 in
b c 1471384500 Upholstery Nozzle Tool, 1.5 in
/ d | 56100375 Upholstery Tool for S-Wand
\ \
e h

Dust Brushes

| Part Number | Description
e 11276901 Round Dust Brush, Gray, 1.25 in

f | 1471385500 Dust Brush, 1.5 in Fitting u

Combination Round Dust Brush /
g 0113104500 Upholstery Tool, Black, 1.25 in Fitting p

h 1 0107031000 Rotating Dust Brush, White, 1.5 in Fitting f i p

i | 56100377 Round Dust Brush for S-Wand
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Kits

Part Number | Description

a | 56323296 Vacuum Tool Kit, 2 Plastic Clamps, Crevice Tool, Dust Tool, and Tool Adapter

b | 56630325 ReliaVac™ Tool Kit

c | 1471388500 Comfort Pak Tool Kit — Includes Wand, Quick-glide, Upholstery, Dust and Crevice Tools
d 11070A Wet/Dry Tool Kit for Summit
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Clarke Vacuum Tools
X=Standard O = Optional

Tools for Upright Vacuums Type of Tool ReliaVac _CarpetMaster 200 Series _CarpetMaster 30
56630325 ReliaVac Tool Kit with Wand, for 12 in Models Only  Kit 0]
1471203500 Crevice Nozzle Tool Crevice X
1471205500 Upholstery Nozzle Tool Upholstery X
1470851500 Replacement Detail Wand Wand X
49884A Accessory Wand for CarpetMaster 30 Wand X
30553A Turbo Floor Tool for CarpetMaster 30 Floor Tool X
59223A Crevice Nozzle Tool Crevice X
51710A Dusting Tool Dust Brush X
Tools for Canister/Backpack Vacuums Uz934 Hip Vac Comfort Pak
1408246000  Chrome Plated Steel Tube, 19in x 1.25in, one Wand 0
81906500 Telescopic Wand, Chrome Plated Steel, 1.25 in Wand 0 0 ]
1408492510 12 in Multi-surface Floor Tool, Gray, 1.25 in Floor Tool [0) 0
81140900 Crevice Tool, Gray, Flexible, 1.25 in Crevice 0 0
11276901 Round Dust Brush, Gray, 1.25 in Dust Brush [e) 0
32043700 Rectangular Upholstery Tool, Gray, 1.25 in Upholstery 0 0
56100776 Deluxe Turbo Floor Tool, White, 1.25 in Floor Tool
56649625 Turbo Floor Tool, Black, 1.25 in Floor Tool 0 0 0
56100745 Kit. Turbo Tool with Reducer Floor Tool 0]
81530400 Crevice Tool with Relief Holes, Gray, 1.25 in Crevice 0
1471383500  Quick Glide Multi-surface Floor Tool, 1.5 in Floor Tool X
1471384500 Upholstery Nozzle Tool, 1.5 in Upholstery X
1471385500 Dust Brush, 1.5 in_Fitting Dust Brush X
1471386500 Crevice Tool, 17in, 1.5in Fitting Crevice X
1471387500 2-piece, S-Type Aluminum Wand, 1.5 in Fitting Wand X
1471388500  Standard Tool Kit for Adgility XP Kit X
1407547500 Paddle Floor Tool, 12in, 1.5 in Fitting Floor Tool 0
1471383510 Hard Floor Brush Tool, 14in, 1.5 in Fitting Floor Tool 0
1471383520 Carpet Scallop Tool, 1.5 in Fitting Floor Tool 0
1407087500 12 in Multi-surface Floor Tool, Black, 1.25 in Floor Tool X X 0
1408246040 Black Steel Wand, 19in, 1.25in Fitting, one Wand 0] X 0
0116431500 Aluminum Wand, 19 in, 1.25 in Fitting, one Wand X 0
0103098500  Crevice Tool, Black, 1.25 in Fitting Crevice X X
0113104500  Combination Round Dust Brush/Upholstery Tool, Dust Brush X X

Black, 1.25in Fitting
0118130500  Telescopic Wand, Aluminum, 1.25 in Wand 0 0
1407547000 Paddle Floor Tool, 12iin, 1.25in Fitting Floor Tool 0] X
Tools for Wet/Dry Vacuums Summit 9 Summit 13/20
11070A Wet/Dry Tool Kit for Summit Kit X
0116451010 Aluminum Wand, 1.5 in Fitting, one Wand X
1407629000  Squeegee Tool, 14in, 1.5in Fitting Floor Tool X
1407629010 Hard Floor Brush Tool, 14in, 1.5 in Fitting Floor Tool X
1405132000  Curved Wand Assembly for Bulk Hose, 1.5 in Fitting  Wand X
0116431500 Aluminum Wand, 19 in, 1.25 in Fitting, one Wand X
1409598500  Wet Tool for Summit 9 Floor Tool X
1409598510 Brush Tool for Summit 9 Floor Tool X
1408258000 Crevice Tool Crevice X
1408012000  Crevice Tool Crevice X
11276901 Round Dust Brush, Gray, 1.25 in Dust Brush X
0107031000 Rotating Dust Brush, White, 1.5 in Fitting Dust Brush 0
0108738020 Crevice Tool, White, 1.5 in_Fitting Crevice 0
56409563 S-Wand, 2-Piece Metal, Button Lock, 1.5 in Fitting Wand 0
56209233 Squeegee Tool for S-Wand Floor Tool 0
56100373 Soft Floor Tool for S-Wand Floor Tool 0
56100372 Hard Floor Tool for S-Wand Floor Tool 0
56100377 Round Dust Brush for S-Wand Dust Brush 0
56100376 Crevice Tool for S-Wand Crevice 0
56100375 Upholstery Tool for S-Wand Upholstery 0
©2011 Nilfisk-Advance, Inc. All rights reserved. P/N L3229C 4/11 ﬂ

recyclable

Clarke

A Nilfisk-Advance Brand www.clarkeus.com




